

(40)

MS 44 Bx4/16 00m²

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

4053-05/07/14. 12523 3624/27

Agreement No. 118/SAD/MM454-22-23

DIVISION

Const cost 83,01,519

Main cost 8,85,385

SUB-DIVISION

Total - 91,87,004

MB NO - 2852

(4053 3624/14/21)

Measurement Book

Date of Commencement: 31/3/23

Date of completion

30/3/24

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF EST</u>					
(1)	Construction of				
	un-reinforced slab				
	Cement concrete				
	Qty R/V Page - (9)				
	— 302.64 m ²				
	@ 6948.53/m ² x 302.64 =				2102907.00
(2)	setting out pillar				
	Qty R/V Page - (5)				
	— 1.1 km				
	@ 36296.48/km x 1.1 =				39926.14
(3)	clearing & grubbing				
	Road land include				
	Qty R/V Page - (5)				
	— 0.39 Hect				
	@ 52970.33/Hect x 0.39 =				20394.00
(4)	P/V Box-culverting				
	Qty R/V Page - (5)				
	— 37.50 m ³				
	@ 130.83/m ³ x 37.50 =				4906
(5)	Constn of embankment				
	Qty R/V Page - (5)				
	— 22.50 m ³				
	@ 30.23/m ³ x 22.50 =				680.18
(6)	Constn of Hydraul				
	excavation and				
	Tip/haul				

CT-21688/5.2

Continuation

31 — 2168815.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Q17 R/V Page - (5)				
— 37.50 m ²				
@ 75.57/m ² × 37.50 =				2834.0
(7) Constn of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits etc				
Q17 R/V Page - (5)				
1000 H level —				
1076.32 m ²				
@ 190.57/m ² × 1076.32 =				205123.0
100 H level — 1511.02 m ²				
@ 149.08/m ² × 1511.02 =				225270
(8) Constn of sub-grade & earthen shoulder				
Q17 R/V Page - (5)				
— 1761.60 m ²				
@ 192.25/m ² × 1761.60 =				338667.0
(9) Constn of sub-1				
Q17 R/V Page - (6)				
— 541.86 m ²				
@ 3049.15/m ² × 541.86 =				1650212.0
(10) P/V laying stretch				
410 m — III				
Q17 R/V Page - (6)				
— 286.902 m ²				
@ 3747.68/m ² × 286.902 =				1075217.00
CT - 5666138.00				

Continuation

RF — 566638.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
(ii) 1/2 Lge Board					
Qty 4/ Page - (6)					
— 2 NO					
@ 9316.65/cmf x 2 =					19433.0
Total =					5685571.00
ADD GST L CERS 13% =					739128.0
ADD Sign. fee =					83436.0
Total =					6488238.0
Less 2.97% = (-)					322850.0
Total =					6166288.0
Less previous Pay =					3910936.0
Total =					2255252.0
12/08/24					
sd/kumar					

Material statement

Metal - 272.38 m³

c/cad - 136.19 m³

12/08/24
sd/kumar